Shefam ™

Jabra QD to 3.5 mm for Push-to-Talk

Brand : Jabra

Product code: 8800-01-104

Product name : Jabra QD to 3.5 mm for Push-to-Talk

Jabra QD to 3.5 mm for Push-to-Talk

Jabra QD to 3.5 mm for Push-to-Talk:

Created for environments with certain security standards for communication and sound transmission,
this cord enables an analogue QD headset to be used with a computer via the 3.5 mm TRRS jack with
push-to-talk functionality. Suitable for use with PC devices only and is not suitable for use with mobile

devices.

Jabra QD to 3.5 mm for Push-to-Talk. Product type: Cable, Product colour: Black

Features

Product type *
Brand compatibility *
Product colour
Control type

Ports & interfaces
Connector 1
Connector 2
Packaging content
Quantity

Packaging data

Package width
Package depth
Package height

Cable
Jabra
Black
Buttons

Quick Disconnect (QD)
3.5 mm

50 mm
50 mm
100 mm

\._/

Packaging data
Package weight
Sustainability
Sustainability certificates

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code
Master (outer) case width
Master (outer) case length
Master (outer) case height
Master (outer) case gross weight
Products per master (outer) case
Country of origin

C€

390 g
CE

85189000
680 mm
455 mm
177 mm
10.3 kg
240 pc(s)
China
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regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
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standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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